Proposed Lhtako Dene Nation Tax Rates,

2017

PROPERTY CLASS

Class 1 -
Class 2 -
Class 4 -
Class 5 -
Class 6 -
Class 8
Class 9 -

Residential
Utilities

Major Industry
Light Industry
Business and Other

- Recreational Property/Non-Profit Organization

Farm

RATE PER $1,000 of ASSESSED VALUE

10.27558
57.64747
78.69223
37.47246
23.69941
17.82275
10.19708
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