Proposed Lhtako Dene Nation Tax Rates, 2017

PROPERTY CLASS RATE PER \$1,000 of ASSESSED VALUE

Class 1 - Residential	10.27558
Class 2 - Utilities	57.64747
Class 4 - Major Industry	78.69223
Class 5 - Light Industry	37.47246
Class 6 - Business and Other	23.69941
Class 8 - Recreational Property/Non-Profit Organization	17.82275
Class 9 - Farm	10.19708